
ST. Kilian Ministry Schedule
          MARCH & APRIL 2024

LECTOR EUCHARISTIC USHERS
 MINISTERS

Sat, March 2 Laura Buresh Lori Blackman Tom Metzler

Al Steeno

Sat, March 9 Al Steeno Lori Blackman Al Steeno
Tom Metzler

Sat, March 16 Bob Barta Lee Johnson Joanne VanPay
Ken VanPay

Sat, March 23 Deb Corriveau Tony Klink Bill Corriveau
Palm Sunday 4 PM St Kilian Don Derenne

Tuesday, March 26 
Holy Week 8 AM St Kilian Al Steeno Lee Johnson Tom Metzler

Al Steeno

Thursday, March 28 Lori Blackman ?
Holy Thursday 6:30 St, Thomas Washing Feet See below ?

Friday, March 29 Laura Buresh Lee Johnson Tom Metzler
Good Friday, 5 PM St Kilian Ken VandenBush

Saturday, March 30 Bob Barta Laura Buresh ? ?
Easter Vigil 7:30 St Thomas ?

Sunday, March 31 Al Steeno Gary Daniels Joanne VanPay
Easter Sunday 7:30 AM St Kilian Ken VanPay

Sat, April 6 Bob Barta Laura Buresh Al Steeno
Ken VandenBush

Sat, April 13 Deb Corriveau Lori Blackman Bill Corriveau
Tom Metzler

Sat, April 20 Al Steeno Tony Klink Joanne VanPay
Ken VanPay

Sat, April 27 Bob Barta Gary Daniels Don Derenne

Tom Metzler

March 27 Holy Thursday Washing Feet: Al Steeno, Bill Corriveau, 

Jeff LeCaptain, Dave Blackman

Thank you all for volunteering your time! Happy Easter




